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Questions answered by Librarian by Month
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Copier

19



Walk-up

32
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HIST 4344 Witchcraft and the Occult in Early Modern Europe

22



LIT SPCH 1315-3A1/3B1 Library Assignment
Spanish Language & Literature

Music Research

STATISTICS & ASSESSMENT RESOURCES
PSYC 2270: Learning & Study Skills

BIOL 2402: Anatomy & Physiology I

EDUD 6322: Trends & Issues in Multicultural Education

E-Reserves

Course Name Jan
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148
138
137
130
115
114
103
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