Statistical Supplement



Reference Desk Statistics 2018

Questions answered by Librarian by Month

SC=Scott Crawford CD=Carmen Doering BMc= Bryan McConnell KN= Karen Nichols MS= Mike Saar MT= Megan Toup90 Tw (g6(N

21 52 47 62 9 1 26 1

	11	13	10	12	5	14	7	14	22	14	15	7	144
Library info	8	14	16	12	6	7	7	8	6	17	15	9	125
LIT Scavenger	1	0	3	0	0	1	1	0	1	18	3	0	28
ILL	5								9	6	6	1	59
Lamar info	5	2	3	5	5	1	7	1	5	4	6	1	45
Other Support (equipment,													
supplies)	2	12	1	9	4	2	3	2	6	1	6	4	

Copier 1 0 3 0

Walk-up 32

LIT SPCH 1315-3A1/3B1 Library Assignment	148
Spanish Language & Literature	138
Music Research	137
STATISTICS & ASSESSMENT RESOURCES	130
PSYC 2270: Learning & Study Skills	115
BIOL 2402: Anatomy & Physiology II	114
EDUD 6322: Trends & Issues in Multicultural Education	103

E-Reserves t 4678.12yE-10.9(30)]TJ52

Course Name Jan

